

Order Below Exh.13 In RCS No.127/2025

Considering reason issue summons and notices through
R.P.A.D. as prayed.

Bhor
Date : 27.10.2025.

(S.D.Shirsat)
2nd Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune